
Team Schedule
Boys Freshman Basketball
11/7/2016 to 2/24/2017

Uniontown Area High School
146 E. Fayette Street
Uniontown, PA 15401

Aaron Scott
School Phone: 724-439-5030
Home Phone:
Fax:  724-439-5004
aaron.scott@uasdraiders.org

Basketball
Boys Freshman

Place Time
Friday 12/09/16 Elizabeth Forward Sr. High School

(Exhibition)
Home 3:00 PM

Monday 12/12/16 Greensburg-Salem High School (Exhibition) Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 12/14/16 Mount Pleasant Area Junior/Senior High School
(Exhibition)

Away 3:30 PM

Monday 12/19/16 *Southmoreland Senior High School Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 12/27/16 Laurel Highlands Christmas Tournament TBA

Wednesday 12/28/16 Laurel Highlands Christmas Tournament TBA

Tuesday 01/03/17 *Charleroi High School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 01/06/17 *Connellsville Area Senior High School Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 01/10/17 *Laurel Highlands Senior High School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 01/13/17 *Belle Vernon Area High School Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 01/17/17 *Albert Gallatin High School Away 3:00 PM

Friday 01/20/17 *Southmoreland Senior High School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 01/27/17 *Charleroi High School Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 01/31/17 *Connellsville Area Senior High School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 02/03/17 *Laurel Highlands Senior High School Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 02/07/17 *Belle Vernon Area High School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 02/10/17 *Albert Gallatin High School Home 3:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Charles Machesky Mrs.H. Sefcheck/Mr.R. Manges Mr. Robert Manges Aaron Scott
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